
San Miguel Sheriff's Office
Staff Directory

NAME DIRECT EMAIL Division

Aragon, Candice candicea@sanmiguelsheriff.org CCS

Armstrong, Clay claya@sanmiguelsheriff.org Operations

Bell, Michael mikeb@sanmiguelsheriff.org CCS

Bellerose,Karen 970-369-8623 karenb@sanmiguelsheriff.org Admin

Berg, Eric 970-728-5081 ericb@sanmiguelsheriff.org Operations

Covault, Dan danc@sanmiguelsheriff.org Operations

Covault, Kristi 970-369-8624 kristic@sanmiguelsheriff.org Admin

Crank, Wendy 970-728-4463 wendyc@sanmiguelcountyco.gov Juvenile Services

Dinsmore, Jennifer 970-728-9546 jenniferd@sanmiguelsheirff.org Admin/EM

Donatz, Alan aland@sanmiguelsheriff.org CCS

Funke, Curtis 970-728-3976 curtisf@sanmiguelsheriff.org Operations

Gaulke, Linda 970-369-8626 lindag@sanmiguelsheriff.org CCS

Gauvey, Karen 970-369-8625 kareng@sanmiguelsheriff.org Admin

Hardy, Travis travish@sanmiguelsheriff.org CCS

Hemphill, Melony melonyh@sanmiguelsheriff.org CCS

Hudler, Deana deanah@sanmiguelsheriff.org CCS

Jarrett, Patrick patrickj@sanmiguelsheriff.org CCS

Kimball, Mike mikek@sanmiguelsheriff.org Operations

Lilly, Susan 970-369-8622 susanl@sanmiguelsheriff.org Admin

Martinez, Paula paulam@sanmiguelsheriff.org Operations

Masters, Bill 970-728-7948 sheriffbillmasters@gmail.com Operations

Neesham, Kattie kattien@sanmiguelsheriff.org Operations

Nelson, Abby abbyn@sanmiguelsheriff.org CCS

Petranovich, Pete 970-369-8621 petep@sanmiguelsheriff.org CCS

Platt, Jeremy jeremyp@sanmiguelsheriff.org CCS

Pridy, Mike mikep@sanmiguelsheriff.org CCS

Rector, Todd toddr@sanmiguelsheriff.org Operations

Rogers, Stephanie stephanier@sanmiguelsheriff.org Operations

Schneider, Nancy nancys@sanmiguelsheriff.org CCS

Squier, Norman 970-728-3474 normans@sanmiguelsheriff.org Operations

Staats, Rebecca rebeccas@sanmiguelsheriff.org CCS

Steil, Glenn glenns@sanmiguelsheriff.org CCS

Taylor, Warren warrent@sanmiguelsheriff.org Operations

Wederquist, Scott scottw@sanmiguelsheriff.org Operations

Westcott, Mike 970-728-0393 mikew@sanmiguelsheriff.org Operations

White, Chris chrisw@sanmiguelsheriff.org Operations

Xavier, Nick nickx@sanmiguelsheriff.org Operations

Xavier, Rheanna rheannax@sanmiguelsheriff.org CCS
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